Route 597 - To Coodanup Route 597 - To Mandurah Route 598 - To Greenfields Effective: 11/08/2024 Bus Timetable

Timed Stops (0) (0] Timed Stops ©® (0) Timed Stops ® ® Timed Stops ® (O]
StopNo. 17378/ Stand 6 17369 2176 Stop No. 21716 17370 17374/ Stand10  StopNo. 17378/ Stand 6 21511 21543 StopNo. 17378/ Stand 6 2151 21543
Mandurah Mandurah Peel Pde / Peel Pde / Mandurah Mandurah Mandurah Peel Health 0ld Pinjarra 0ld Pinjarra
Route No. Stn Forum Ninda St Route No. Ninda St Forum Stn Route No. Stn Campus Ter::cé Rd Route No. Margt:ﬁrah Piﬂ;:;ﬁ;th Ter::c{: R
am 597 7:28 T:34 7:55 am 597 5:54 6:08 6:17 am 598 A 6:46 6:54 - am 598 8:37 8:43 8:54
597 S 8:08 8:15 - 597 6:13 6:27 6:37 598 [All 17 7:29 598 9:37 9:43 9:56
597 8:28 8:34 8:57 597 6:33 6:48 6:57 598 7:38 1:45 7.57 598 10:37 10:43 10:57
597 9:08 9:14 9:37 597 6:58 713 T:22 598 7:58 8:06 8:19 598 1:37 1:43 1:57
597 D 10:08 10:14 10:40 597 T:16 7:32 T:42 598 A 8:18 8:27 - pm 598 12:37 12:43 12:57 Rout
597 11:08 11:14 11:38 597 7:33 7:51 8:01 598 8:38 8:45 8:59 598 1:37 1:43 1:56 outes
pm 597 D 12:07 12:13 12:39 597 S T:57 8:23 8:33 598 A 9:.08 9:17 - 598 2:37 2:43 2:56
597 1:07 113 1:38 57 H 808 8:23 8:33 598 9:38 9:45 9:59 598 3:37 3:43 3:56 597 Mandurah Stn - Coodanup
597 D 2:07 2:13 2:39 597 D 8:50 9:09 9:20 598 A 10:08 10:17 - 598 4:37 4:43 4:56 via Dudley Park
597 A 2:54 3:00 3:33 597 9:52 10:09 10:20 598 10:38 10:45 10:59 598 5:37 5:43 5:56 .
507 H  2:58 3:04 3:27 597D 10:50 11:09 11:20 598A  11:08 1:17 - 598 6:37 6:42 6:55 5098 Mandurah Stn - Greenfields
597 3:38 3:44 4:07 597 11:52 12:09 12:20 598 11:37 11:44 11:58 via Peel Health Campus
597 4:09 4:15 4:37 pm 597 D 12:53 1:12 1:23 pm 598 A 12:07 12:16 -
597 4:29 4:35 4:57 597 1:55 2:12 2:23 598 12:37 12:44 12:58
597 4:49 4:55 5:17 597 A 2:43 3:04 313 598 A 1:.07 1:16 - For information about connections
597 5:09 5:15 5:36 597 H 2:45 3:02 313 598 1:37 1:44 1:58 with other bus and train services,
597 5:29 5:35 5:56 597 3:35 3:52 4:03 598 A 2:07 2:16 -
597 5:49 5:55 6:16 597 4:38 4:53 5:03 598 2:37 2:45 2:59 frlzzii::ti‘:&ugzs‘ﬂa""er at
597 6:19 6:25 6:46 597 5:38 5:53 6:03 598 A 3:08 3:18 - A
597 6:49 6:54 7:15 598 3:38 3:46 4:02
A
am 597 653 709 7:20 28 4 28 oot
am 597 8:07 8:14 8:32 597 D 8:50 9:09 9:20 508 D 4:59 5:06 5:18
597 D 10:07 10:14 10:38 597 D 10:50 1:09 11:20 598 5:19 5:25 5:39
pm 597 D 12:07 12:14 12:39 pm 597 D 12:52 1:10 1:20 598 5:39 5:45 5:59
597 D 2:07 2:14 2:37 597 2:54 3:10 3:20 598 5:59 6:05 6:19
597 4:07 414 4:34 597 4:56 5:12 5:20 . . .
597 6:07 6:14 6:33 N - - - 598 6:19 6:25 6:39
L A— : 508A 639 6:47 :
508 658 703 716
598A  T:28 7:35 -
A Operates on school days only. 598 7:58 8:03 8:16
A Operates on school days only and deviates via D Deviates via Hudson Dr / Mariners Cove Dr, 598 8:52 8.57 9:10
Dudley Park Primary School. Dudley Park.
D Deviates via Hudson Dr / Mariners Cove, Dudley Park. H Operates on school holidays only.
H Operates on school holidays only. S  Operates on school days only and deviates " " "
S Operates on school days only and terminates at via Dudley Park Primary School. am_598 1:29 135 T4t Suburbs
Coodanup College 598 8:37 8:43 8:56
598 9:37 9:43 9:57 Coodanup
598 10:37 10:43 10:57 Dudley Park
598 1:37 1:43 1:57 Greenfields
pm 598 12:37 12:43 12:57
598 1:37 1:43 1:57 Mandurah
598 2:37 2:43 2:57
598 3:37 3:43 3:57
598 4:37 4:43 4:56
598 5:37 5:43 5:56
598 6:37 6:43 6:56 .
598 7:37 7:42 7:55 All Transperth buses are accessible
prs
A Terminates at Peel Health Campus. \‘ Tr’ansperth
D Extends to Furnissdale.




Route 598 - To Mandurah

Timed Stops ® ® Timed Stops ® ®

Stop No. 21543 21511 17374 / Stand 10 Stop No. 21543 2151 17374 / Stand 10
0ld Pinjarra 0ld Pinjarra

Route No. Rd/ PeelHealth  Mandurah oy R/ PeelHealth | Mandurch
Teranca Rd p Teranca Rd p

Monday to Friday

Sunday and Public Holidays

am 598 5:03 513 5:23 am 598 8:01 8:10 8:20
598 5:52 6:02 6:12 598 9:01 9:10 9:20
598 6:22 6:32 6:42 598 9:59 10:08 10:20
598 6:51 7:01 T12 598 10:59 11:08 1:20
598 Iall T:21 T:32 598 11:59 12:08 12:20
598 7:29 T:40 T:52 pm 598 1:00 1:09 1:20
598 8:01 8:1 8:23 598 2:00 2:09 2:20
598 8:31 8:41 8:53 598 3:00 3:09 3:20
598 8:58 9:09 9:20 598 4:00 4:09 4:20
598 9:29 9:39 9:50 598 5:01 5:10 5:20
598 10:14 10:24 10:35 598 6:02 6:10 6:20
598 - 10:54 11:05
598 1:14 1:24 11:35
598 - 11:54 12:05

pm 598 12:12 12:22 12:33
598 - 12:52 1:03
598 1:02 1:12 1:23
598 - 1:42 1:53
598 2:02 2:12 2:23
598 - 2:51 3:03
598 3:10 3:20 3:33
598 3:42 3:51 4:03
598 - 41 4:23
598 4:23 4:32 4:43
598 - 4:53 5:03
598 5:04 5:13 5:23
598 - 5:33 5:43
598 5:44 5:53 6:03
598 6:17 6:25 6:35
598 - 6:55 7:05
598 A7 7:25 7:35
598 8:24 8:32 8:42

Saturday

am 598 7:00 710 7:20
598 8:00 8:10 8:20
598 9:00 9:10 9:20
598 9:59 10:09 10:20
598 10:59 11:09 11:20
598 11:59 12:09 12:20
pm 598 12:59 1:09 1:20
598 2:00 2:09 2:20
598 3:00 3:09 3:20
598 4:00 4:09 4:20
598 5:01 5:10 5:20
598 6:02 6:10 6:20
598 7:02 7:10 7:20

D Departs from bus stop no. 21728 - Smith St / York Rd,
Furnissdale at 8.52am.

Route 597, 598 Map

MANDURAH

mnutt s¢
597

-

Anstruther
Rd

Mandurah
Catholic

Mandurah
Forum

597
Galgoyl 598
Rd

Peel Inlet

GREENFIELDS

Foundation
Christian Sch @

@:‘ Minilya Pwy

O
Pestyeat 3 PR
S

Pinjarra

Peel Pde /
397 Beacham St

PET
0%
éo Teranca 7 [
S R /|
Redcliffe
Rd//
[
Old Pinjarra Rd / \ \
Teranca Rd \ M

Doongin

\\ Train and Bus Transfer
\ (@ Timedstop
\\\/,,\

. === Bus Routes
~_

\q 1) Bus Route Numbers
Train Line

Hospital
[ ]

\\ Secondary School,

University, TAFE

Shopping Centre

!
N
5
/
\/ / Parks
|
{ 4

Looking
for more
information?

Visit us online
transperth.wa.gov.au

Get the app
Download our free
iPhone® or Android™ app
to help you plan your journey.

Link to the Transperth app
for Android™ and iPhone®

Call us
InfoLine on 13 62 13
(TIS13 14 50)
Hearing or speech impaired?
Call via NRS on 133 677
Visit an InfoCentre at:
e Airport Central Station
* Elizabeth Quay Bus Station
e Perth Busport
e Perth Station
e Perth Underground Station

nlo

’\% Transperth




